FOR 2019

T OF HAZLET TOWNSHIP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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10/30/18
VALUE
15,677,000

NET TAXABLE
2,057,473,200

0

192,100

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

15,677,000
2,057,665,300

0

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
963,220,600

15,677,000
1,094,444,700

152
6,284

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP
2

oo

26,400

OoN

446,453,200
2,519,629,800

192,100

446,453,200
2,519,821,900

206,000,200
1,169,220,800

240,453,000
1,350,601,100

381

6,819

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

921
0
0

1,631,

921
0
0

1,631,

—100O

1,631,921

1,631,921

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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209,370,800

0

209,370,800

84,206,300

125,164,500

248

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
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CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2019 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 18 HAZLET TOWNSHIP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 6,817 1,350,162,700 1,169,220,800 192,100 2,519,191,400
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 1,631,921 1,631,921
EXEMPTS 248 125,164,500 84,206,300 209,370,800



